Witnhessing
Together

St Mark's Conference
28 Oct 2023 , - .
small groups
testimonics
prayer

food and fellowship

talks

kids program

workshop

Conference program

8:30

9:00

10:30

1:00

12:30

1:30

3:00

3:30

Registration

INFORM THE MIND
God's mission: Our witness
(Michael Jensen)

Morning tea

INSPIRE THE HEART

How the Billy Graham crusades
transformed the local church
(Ruth Lukabyo)

Lunch

INCORPORATE INTO LIFE

The gospel in real life: the posture
and practice of sharing Jesus
(Max Jeganathan)

Together with kids

Finish



