## Witnessing Together

St Mark's Conference 28 Oct 2023

small groups

testimonies

prayer

food and fellowship

kids program

talks

workshop



## Conference program

8:30	Registration
9:00	INFORM THE MIND God's mission: Our witness (Michael Jensen)
10:30	Morning tea
11:00	INSPIRE THE HEART How the Billy Graham crusades transformed the local church (Ruth Lukabyo)
12:30	Lunch
1:30	INCORPORATE INTO LIFE The gospel in real life: the posture and practice of sharing Jesus (Max Jeganathan)
3:00	Together with kids
3:30	Finish